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 Classificació  : 2on CICLOCROS DE LA GARRIGA                                        

 

 Lloc de celebració   : LA GARRIGA           

 Data                 : 12/11/16 

 Classe de la prova   : 1.33.3 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria             

 Distancia            :  22     Kms - Promig     :  21.39  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      39 HERNANDEZ,AITOR      ELITE  ERMUKO T.E.                01:01:43           

   2      36 PUJOL,OSCAR          ELITE  TEAM UKYO                  01:02:08       25 seg. 

   3      35 IGLESIAS,ALEJANDRO   ELITE  VALLE DE CASTAÑEDA  CLUB   01:02:16       33 seg. 

   4       5 MINOVES,GERARD       ELITE  XTREMBIKE                  01:03:13     1:30 min. 

   5       1 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:03:40     1:57 min. 

   6      75 POBLET,ALBERT        SUB23  CICLES VIC                 01:04:37     2:54 min. 

   7      32 AVILES,OLIVER        ELITE  RAVET BIKE                 01:05:00     3:17 min. 

   8      37 RUIZ,JOSE LUIS       ELITE  VALLE DE BUELNA MTB        01:05:51     4:08 min. 

   9      82 LOPES,NARCIS         SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:06:03     4:20 min. 

  10      21 ROTA,ARNAU           ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:06:22     4:39 min. 

  11       4 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:06:39     4:56 min. 

  12       6 FIGUEROLA,ROBERT     ELITE  CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI  01:07:04     5:21 min. 

  13       2 CARNICER,FRANCESC XA ELITE  SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC  01:07:18     5:35 min. 

  14      23 ESCLUSA,JORDI        ELITE  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO   01:01:47    a 1 Volta  

  15      17 GARCIA,FRANCESC      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:02:02    a 1 Volta  

  16       7 GIMENEZ,AITOR        ELITE  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN  01:02:02    a 1 Volta  

  17      10 RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL   ELITE  PANSALUD BGTEAM            01:02:50    a 1 Volta  

  18      76 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  PANSALUD BGTEAM            01:03:29    a 1 Volta  

  19      15 FERNANDEZ I,JESÚS    ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:03:51    a 1 Volta  

  20      20 TURON,PAU            ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:03:56    a 1 Volta  

  21      38 VARANINI,NICOLO      ELITE  F. MAGNI                   01:04:03    a 1 Volta  

  22      33 COLOMER,GERARD       ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:04:37    a 1 Volta  

  23      78 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:05:08    a 1 Volta  

  24      34 CULLELL,JORDA        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:05:46    a 1 Volta  

  25      24 SOPEÑA,POL           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO  01:07:10    a 1 Volta  

  26       9 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:07:20    a 1 Volta  

  27      79 SIRERA,ORIOL         SUB23  CC JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           01:08:28    a 1 Volta  

  28      12 TORRES,MIQUEL        ELITE  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC          01:08:05    a 2 Voltes  

  29      25 SERNA,GUILLEM        ELITE  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    01:06:23    a 3 Voltes  

  30      80 GARCIA,ADRIAN        SUB23  TRANS.I EXC.SEGÚ-INVERSE   01:03:03    a 4 Voltes  
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 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      75 POBLET,ALBERT        SUB23  CICLES VIC                01:04:37          min. 

   2      82 LOPES,NARCIS         SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI        01:06:03     1:26 min. 

   3      76 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  PANSALUD BGTEAM           01:03:29    a 1 Volta  

   4      78 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:05:08    a 1 Volta  

   5      79 SIRERA,ORIOL         SUB23  CC JUFRÉ VIC-ETB          01:08:28    a 1 Volta  

   6      80 GARCIA,ADRIAN        SUB23  TRANS.I EXC.SEGÚ-INVERSE  01:03:03    a 4 Voltes  

 

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      39 HERNANDEZ,AITOR      ELITE  ERMUKO T.E.               01:01:43           

   2      36 PUJOL,OSCAR          ELITE  TEAM UKYO                 01:02:08       25 seg. 

   3      35 IGLESIAS,ALEJANDRO   ELITE  VALLE DE CASTAÑEDA  CLUB  01:02:16       33 seg. 

   4       5 MINOVES,GERARD       ELITE  XTREMBIKE                 01:03:13     1:30 min. 

   5       1 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE              01:03:40     1:57 min. 

   6      32 AVILES,OLIVER        ELITE  RAVET BIKE                01:05:00     3:17 min. 

   7      37 RUIZ,JOSE LUIS       ELITE  VALLE DE BUELNA MTB       01:05:51     4:08 min. 

   8      21 ROTA,ARNAU           ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST 01:06:22     4:39 min. 

   9       4 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT  01:06:39     4:56 min. 

  10       6 FIGUEROLA,ROBERT     ELITE  CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI 01:07:04     5:21 min. 

  11       2 CARNICER,FRANCESC XA ELITE  SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC 01:07:18     5:35 min. 

  12      23 ESCLUSA,JORDI        ELITE  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO  01:01:47    a 1 Volta  

  13      17 GARCIA,FRANCESC      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ           01:02:02    a 1 Volta  

  14       7 GIMENEZ,AITOR        ELITE  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN 01:02:02    a 1 Volta  

  15      10 RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL   ELITE  PANSALUD BGTEAM           01:02:50    a 1 Volta  

  16      15 FERNANDEZ I,JESÚS    ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO. 01:03:51    a 1 Volta  

  17      20 TURON,PAU            ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA    01:03:56    a 1 Volta  

  18      38 VARANINI,NICOLO      ELITE  F. MAGNI                  01:04:03    a 1 Volta  

  19      33 COLOMER,GERARD       ELITE  CICLES VIC                01:04:37    a 1 Volta  

  20      34 CULLELL,JORDA        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA    01:05:46    a 1 Volta  

  21      24 SOPEÑA,POL           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO 01:07:10    a 1 Volta  

  22       9 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC                01:07:20    a 1 Volta  

  23      12 TORRES,MIQUEL        ELITE  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC         01:08:05    a 2 Voltes  

  24      25 SERNA,GUILLEM        ELITE  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:06:23    a 3 Voltes  

 


